
240,748.45         
17,264.49           
80,915.60           
24,648.85           

216,950.35         
64,873.51           
47,524.92           

95,735.97           
3,996.41             

24,198.56           
1,562.42             

-                      
818,419.52         

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - December 31, 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


