Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - December 31, 2024

Bank of Jamaica	240,748.45
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,264.49
Commercial Banks	80,915.60
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	24,648.85
Insurance Companies	216,950.35
Superann & Pension Funds	64,873.51
National Insurance Fund	47,524.92
Other Institutions	
Building Societies	95,735.97
Other Government Funds & Statutory	3,996.41
Individuals	24,198.56
Sinking Fund	1,562.42
TOTAL	-
	818,419.52